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TEST REPORT

Report Issue Date : 28-Feb-2025

Reference Number : 001:FT:25:02:05272
Report Number :EQNX:001:FT:25:02:05272

Information Provided by Customer

Client Name : EVEXIAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Sampling Location : NA
Address : PLOT NO.93, NAMO INDUSTRIES, Sample Sub Group . Health Supplements, Nutritional
STATION Supplements, Infant food
ROAD,Ahmednagar,Maharashtra,India-
414001
Sample Name . Naturaltein Whey Protein Max
Chocolate
Contact Person : Pranali Londhe Batch-No : NWPDC250102
Manufacturing Date : Jan-2025
Expiry Date . Dec-2025

Particulars of Sample Analysed

Sampling Protocol : NA Sample Collected by : Client

Quantity & Condition : Approx 1kg of sample in a client packaging is intact without any leaks or breaks.

Date of Sampling Date of Receipt Start Date of Analysis End Date of Analysis

NA 17-Feb-2025 18-Feb-2025 25-Feb-2025

Discipline : Chemical  Group : Food and Agricultural Products

Sr.No Parameters Units Methods R:::Iczi:f

1 Iso-Leucine % By HPLC 4.251

2 Leucine % By HPLC 6.619

3 Alanine % By HPLC 3.241

4 Arginine % By HPLC 1.629

5 Aspartic acid % By HPLC 6.671

6 Cystine % By HPLC 0.915

7 Glutamic Acid % By HPLC 10.881

8 Glycine % By HPLC 2.262

9 Histidine % By HPLC 2.735

10 Methionine % By HPLC 1.265
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Note:

Parameters
Lysine
Phenylalanine
Proline
Serine
Tyrosine
Threonine
Valine

Tryptophan

This Report is Valid for the tested sample only
Test report shall not be reproduced except in full & with written approval of Equinox Labs Private Limited.
This report should not be used for advertisement / judicial purpose.
The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to the sample as received by the lab.
The information provided by customer can affect the validity of results
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By HPLC
By HPLC
By HPLC
By HPLC
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Results of
Analysis

4.826
0.427
4.511
3.334
1.777
3.753
3.569

0.611

Dr. Manisha Kharade
Quality Manager
(Reviewed & Authorised By)
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