400701

TEST REPORT



Report Issue Date : 28-Feb-2025 Reference Number: 001:FT:25:02:05272 Report Number :EQNX:001:FT:25:02:05272

Information Provided by Customer

Client Name **EVEXIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED** Sampling Location

Address Health Supplements, Nutritional PLOT NO.93, NAMO INDUSTRIES, Sample Sub Group

STATION Supplements, Infant food ROAD, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, India-

414001 Sample Name Naturaltein Whey Protein Max

Chocolate

NA

Contact Person : Pranali Londhe Batch-No NWPDC250102

> Manufacturing Date Jan-2025 **Expiry Date** Dec-2025

Particulars of Sample Analysed

Sampling Protocol: NA Sample Collected by : Client

Quantity & Condition: Approx 1kg of sample in a client packaging is intact without any leaks or breaks.

Date of Sampling	Date of Receipt	Start Date of Analysis	End Date of Analysis
NA	17-Feb-2025	18-Feb-2025	25-Feb-2025

----- Result of Analysis ------

Discipline: Chemical Group: Food and Agricultural Products

Sr.No	Parameters	Units	Methods	Results of Analysis
1	Iso-Leucine	%	By HPLC	4.251
2	Leucine	%	By HPLC	6.619
3	Alanine	%	By HPLC	3.241
4	Arginine	%	By HPLC	1.629
5	Aspartic acid	%	By HPLC	6.671
6	Cystine	%	By HPLC	0.915
7	Glutamic Acid	%	By HPLC	10.881
8	Glycine	%	By HPLC	2.262
9	Histidine	%	By HPLC	2.735
10	Methionine	%	By HPLC	1.265

Page 1 of 2

Your Testing and Auditing Partner

TEST REPORT



Report Issue Date : 28-Feb-2025 Reference Number : 001:FT:25:02:05272 Report Number : EQNX:001:FT:25:02:05272

Sr.No	Parameters	Units	Methods	Results of Analysis
11	Lysine	%	By HPLC	4.826
12	Phenylalanine	%	By HPLC	0.427
13	Proline	%	By HPLC	4.511
14	Serine	%	By HPLC	3.334
15	Tyrosine	%	By HPLC	1.777
16	Threonine	%	By HPLC	3.753
17	Valine	%	By HPLC	3.569
18	Tryptophan	%	By HPLC	0.611

Dr. Manisha Kharade Quality Manager (Reviewed & Authorised By)



Download Report

· This Report is Valid for the tested sample only

Note:

- Test report shall not be reproduced except in full & with written approval of Equinox Labs Private Limited.
- This report should not be used for advertisement / judicial purpose.
- The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to the sample as received by the lab.
- The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to
 The information provided by customer can affect the validity of results

----- End Of Report -----